INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 4
22.10.2022

Zenski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Finale/Final

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open

Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 16
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12
Hes3saHnyHN MKD - 10
MR

4:12.03
4:15.84
4:20.10
4:33.49
5:03.67
4:18.04

MwupjaHa BolueBcka

EBa MeTposcka AQUA PROCkonje
BecHa CTojaHOBCKa
Becha CTojaHoBCKa
MwupjaHa Boluescka
Eva Petrovska MKD Skopje

17.10.2020

17.10.2019

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
1. Eva Petrovska

Nov rekord na mtiingot

Katarina Corovic
Jana Milkovska
Divna Simsic
Iva Kitanovik

O
Gouswn

Era Budima

DNS Desislava Lazarova

lvana Nedelkoska

GR.
04 A.Pro AMS, SK

08 PSB, BG

06 Vardar2018,SK
05 PSB, BG

07  Orion, SK

06 Skopje, SK

07  Step, PR

07  Vihren, BG

Vreme Bodova

4:16.09 762
4:2325 701
4:36.06 608
4:37.53 598
4:41.30 575
4:4556 549

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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